Date

02/05/26

01/29/26

01/22/26

12/11/25

12/04/25
12/04/25

11/20/25
11/06/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/30/25
10/23/25
10/16/25

10/02/25
10/02/25

09/18/25
09/18/25

09/11/25

Thursday Night Winter League USBC Awards

Name

Clayson Corder
James Frazier
Dean Gibbons
Clayson Corder

Donte Williams
Tony Crawford

Chris Spurlock
Megan Sanders
Brad Mullins
Brian Jennings
Brian Jennings
Tina Laster
Keith Turbyfill

Amanda Mullins

Chris Spurlock
Lana Duff

Peyton Able
Peyton Able

Jason Yates

Award
Score

300

279

264

300

235
235

824
177
277
297
297
177
266
188

800
181

279
716

299

Award Received

300 Game

275 Game

250 Game

300 Game

225 Game
225 Game

800 Series

175 Game

275 Game

11 in a Row 290-299
275 Game

175 Game

250 Game

75 Pins Over Game

800 Series
175 Game

275 Game
700 Series

11 in a Row 290-299

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



