

Thursday Night Winter League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
02/05/26	Clayson Corder	300	300 Game
01/29/26	James Frazier	279	275 Game
01/22/26	Dean Gibbons	264	250 Game
12/11/25	Clayson Corder	300	300 Game
12/04/25	Donte Williams	235	225 Game
12/04/25	Tony Crawford	235	225 Game
11/20/25	Chris Spurlock	824	800 Series
11/06/25	Megan Sanders	177	175 Game
10/30/25	Brad Mullins	277	275 Game
10/30/25	Brian Jennings	297	11 in a Row 290-299
10/30/25	Brian Jennings	297	275 Game
10/30/25	Tina Laster	177	175 Game
10/23/25	Keith Turbyfill	266	250 Game
10/16/25	Amanda Mullins	188	75 Pins Over Game
10/02/25	Chris Spurlock	800	800 Series
10/02/25	Lana Duff	181	175 Game
09/18/25	Peyton Able	279	275 Game
09/18/25	Peyton Able	716	700 Series
09/11/25	Jason Yates	299	11 in a Row 290-299

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.